
                                                                      Great Milton CE Primary School

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

2-WT07/ 2-WT56 One Bus in the Morning and Friday PM - Two buses from Monday to Thursday

Mon - Fri

2-WT07 No. of Seats AM PM (M-Th) PM (F)

49

Little Milton- Church 07:45 15:38 14:35

Opposite Old Field 07:45 15:36 14:35

Great Haseley- Bus Stop Adjacent to Back Way West 07:55 15:26 14:30

Horse Close 07:55 15:25 14:30

Great Milton- The Green 08:00 15:20 14:25

Wheatley Park School 08:15 15:00 13:50

Mon - Fri

2-WT56 No. of Seats AM PM PM (F)

25

Tiddington- Layby By The Bus Stop 08:30 15:55 15:55

Milton Common- Junction Of Sandy Lane 08:35 15:50 15:50

Great Hasely- Horse Close Cottages Layby/ Rectory Road 08:40 15:45 15:45

Great Milton CE Primary 08:45 15:40 15:40

Oxford Taxis LTD 01865 425658

apd.oxfordtaxis@gmail.com

Please take into consideration the Friday timings for both schools are different

Mon - Fri 

2-WT53 No. of Seats AM PM (M-Th) PM (F)

16

Milton Common- Sandy Lane 07:52 15:30 14:08

Middle Ground- Wheatley, OX33 1QX 08:00 15:25  14.00

Waterperry- Telephone box 08:05 15:15 13.55

Wheatley Park School 08:10 15:10 13:50

Waterperry- Telephone box 08:15  15:50  15:50

Cullum Road, Wheatley, Oxford OX33 1XD 08:20 15:45 15:45

Oskars Road Running Through Waterstock Waterstock, OX33 1JT 08:30 15:55 15:55

Middle Ground- Wheatley, OX33 1QX 08:35 15:40 15:40

Great Milton CE Primary School 08:45 15:35 15:35

Thunderbird Transport Ltd 0800 6118202 

davestoksie@aol.com

mailto:walters-coaches@btconnect.com

